& gPSp % PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SERVICE QUOTA)

(SARGODHA REGION) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE

DEPARTMENT.
MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST SERVICE QUOTA

1/95400040 MAZHAR 1QBAL SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

2/95400031 HAFEEZ HASSAN MIANWALI
MAQSOOD AHMAD

3/95400010 ASIM SHER SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD SHER

4/95400014 KHALID HUSSAIN BHAKKAR
GHULAM ABBAS

5/95400049 UMMAR YASIR SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

6/95400074 MUHAMMAD ANSAR SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

7/95400019 MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

8/95400013 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN MIANWALI
HABIB ULLAH KHAN

9/95400068 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL KHUSHAB
MUHAMMAD LATEEF

10/95400012 MUHAMMAD NASIR SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD NAZIR

11/95400030 MALIK ANSAR 1QBAL BHAKKAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

12/95400005 WASIM ABBAS BHAKKAR

MUSHTAQ AHMAD
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35 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Service Quota) (Sargodha Region)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/95400034

14/95400018

15/95400032

16/95400006

17/95400003

18/95400060

19/95400062

20/95400007

21/95400051

22/95400056

23/95400078

24/95400059

25/95400065

26/95400017

27/95400009

28/95400037

29/95400083

30/95400066

31/95400076

in the Punjab Police Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

UMER FAROOQ
AHMAD KHAN

HAFIZ SHAHID HASSAN
MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

AMJAD KHAN
FATEH KHAN

SAMI ULLAH
AMIR ABDULLAH

AZHAR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD HAYAT

SHAFI ULLAH KHAN
MATI ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
INAYAT ULLAH KHAN

ZAHID 1QBAL KHAN
GHULAM HUSSAIN KHAN

ASIF IMRAN KHAN
NASEEM ABBAS KHAN

SAIF ULLAH KHAN
SAMAND KHAN

HADAYAT ULLAH
GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ALLAH DITTA

SIKANDAR HAYAT
JINDA KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKMAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

NASIR MAHMOOD
MAQBOOL ELAHI

AZIZ ULLAH KHAN
ATTA ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN
TAJ MUHAMMAD

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

MIANWALI

SARGODHA
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35 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Service Quota) (Sargodha Region)
in the Punjab Police Department

Note:- Four (04) posts reserved for service quota remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 27-11-2025
CASE NO. 56-RH-2024
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