

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SERVICE QUOTA)</u>

(SARGODHA REGION) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE <u>DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST SERVICE QUOTA	
1/95400040	MAZHAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD SHAFI	SARGODHA
2/95400031	HAFEEZ HASSAN MAQSOOD AHMAD	MIANWALI
3/95400010	ASIM SHER MUHAMMAD SHER	SARGODHA
4/95400014	KHALID HUSSAIN GHULAM ABBAS	BHAKKAR
5/95400049	UMMAR YASIR MUHAMMAD MANZOOR	SARGODHA
6/95400074	MUHAMMAD ANSAR MUHAMMAD SHAFI	SARGODHA
7/95400019	MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	SARGODHA
8/95400013	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN HABIB ULLAH KHAN	MIANWALI
9/95400068	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD LATEEF	KHUSHAB
10/95400012	MUHAMMAD NASIR MUHAMMAD NAZIR	SARGODHA
11/95400030	MALIK ANSAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	BHAKKAR
12/95400005	WASIM ABBAS MUSHTAQ AHMAD	BHAKKAR

## 35 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Service Quota) (Sargodha Region) in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/95400034	UMER FAROOQ AHMAD KHAN	SARGODHA
14/95400018	HAFIZ SHAHID HASSAN MUHAMMAD MANZOOR	SARGODHA
15/95400032	AMJAD KHAN FATEH KHAN	MIANWALI
16/95400006	SAMI ULLAH AMIR ABDULLAH	BHAKKAR
17/95400003	AZHAR HAYAT MUHAMMAD HAYAT	SARGODHA
18/95400060	SHAFI ULLAH KHAN MATI ULLAH KHAN	MIANWALI
19/95400062	MUHAMMAD SHAHID GHULAM RASOOL	SARGODHA
20/95400007	MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN INAYAT ULLAH KHAN	BHAKKAR
21/95400051	ZAHID IQBAL KHAN GHULAM HUSSAIN KHAN	MIANWALI
22/95400056	ASIF IMRAN KHAN NASEEM ABBAS KHAN	BHAKKAR
23/95400078	SAIF ULLAH KHAN SAMAND KHAN	MIANWALI
24/95400059	HADAYAT ULLAH GHULAM HUSSAIN	MIANWALI
25/95400065	MUHAMMAD AKRAM ALLAH DITTA	BHAKKAR
26/95400017	SIKANDAR HAYAT JINDA KHAN	BHAKKAR
27/95400009	MUHAMMAD AKMAL MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SARGODHA
28/95400037	MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD SALEEM	SARGODHA
29/95400083	NASIR MAHMOOD MAQBOOL ELAHI	KHUSHAB
30/95400066	AZIZ ULLAH KHAN ATTA ULLAH KHAN	MIANWALI
31/95400076	MUHAMMAD USMAN TAJ MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA

## 35 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Service Quota) (Sargodha Region) in the Punjab Police Department

**Note:-** Four (04) posts reserved for service quota remained vacant

due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 27-11-2025 CASE NO. 56-RH-2024